
2023-2024 NDGEC Membership

Bismarck State College
Katrina Eberhart
Kelsey Menge

Dakota College at Bottineau
Misty Lindgren
Melissa Remick
Kayla O’Toole, alternate

Dickinson State University
Marcus Fries
Gregory Walter

Lake Region State College
Michelle Murphy
Scott Sandy
Dan Johnson, alternate

Mayville State University
Katelyn Aasen
Dustin Olson

Minot State University
Bethany Andreasen (2025)   President
Chad Fenner (2026)
Beth Marschner, alternate (2024)

NDSCS
Jeff Hart Parliamentarian
Gary Abbott
William Shay, alternate

North Dakota State University
Lisa Arnold
Karla Haug

University of North Dakota
Nicole Derenne (1 year term) Vice-President
Shane Schellpfeffer

Valley City State University
Alex Jorgenson
Clayton Mannie
Gratia Brown, alternate

Williston State College
Bob Benson
Steve Grunenwald

NDUS
Claire Gunwall ( Dir. of AA & WI)
Lisa Johnson (VCASA)
Rebecca Ringham (NDACRAO rep.)

Eberhart, Katrina <katrina.eberhart@bismarckstate.edu>;
Menge, Kelsey <kelsey.menge@bismarckstate.edu>;

Lindgren, Misty <misty.lindgren@dakotacollege.edu> ;
Remick, Melissa <melissa.remick@dakotacollege.edu>;
O’Toole, Kayla <kayla.otoole@dakotacollege.edu>;

Fries, Marcus <marcus.fries@dickinsonstate.edu>;
Walter, Gregory <greg.walter@dickinsonstate.edu>;

Murphy, Michelle <michelle.murphy@lrsc.edu>;
Sandy, Scott <scott.d.sandy@lrsc.edu>;
Johnson, Dan <dan.johnson@lrsc.edu>;

Aasen, Katelyn <katelyn.aasen@mayvillestate.edu>;
Olson, Dustin <dustin.olson3@mayvillestate.edu>;

Andreasen, Bethany <bethany.andreasen@minotstateu.edu>;
Fenner, Chad <chad.fenner@minotstateu.edu>;
Marschner, Beth <beth.marschner@minotstateu.edu>;

Hart, Jeffrey <jeffrey.hart@ndscs.edu>;
Abbott, Gary <gary.abbott@ndscs.edu>;
Shay, William <william.shay@ndscs.edu>;

Arnold, Lisa <lisa.r.arnold@ndsu.edu>;
Haug, Karla <karla.haug@ndsu.edu>;

Derenne, Nicole <nicole.derenne@und.edu>;
Schellpfeffer, Shane <shane.schellpfeffer@und.edu>;

Jorgenson, Alexander <alex.b.jorgensen@vcsu.edu>;
Mannie, Clayton <clayton.mannie@vcsu.edu>;
Brown, Gratia <gratia.brown@vcsu.edu>;

Benson, Robert <robert.benson@willistonstate.edu>;
Grunenwald, Steven <steven.grunenwald@willistonstate.edu>;

Gunwall, Claire <claire.gunwall@ndus.edu>;
Johnson, Lisa <lisa.a.johnson@ndus.edu>;
Ringham, Rebecca <rebecca.ringham@minotstateu.edu>;

mailto:katrina.eberhart@bismarckstate.edu
mailto:kelsey.menge@bismarckstate.edu
mailto:misty.lindgren@dakotacollege.edu
mailto:melissa.remick@dakotacollege.edu
mailto:kayla.otoole@dakotacollege.edu
mailto:marcus.fries@dickinsonstate.edu
mailto:greg.walter@dickinsonstate.edu
mailto:michelle.murphy@lrsc.edu
mailto:scott.d.sandy@lrsc.edu
mailto:dan.johnson@lrsc.edu
mailto:katelyn.aasen@mayvillestate.edu
mailto:dustin.olson3@mayvillestate.edu
mailto:bethany.andreasen@minotstateu.edu
mailto:chad.fenner@minotstateu.edu
mailto:beth.marschner@minotstateu.edu
mailto:jeffrey.hart@ndscs.edu
mailto:gary.abbott@ndscs.edu
mailto:william.shay@ndscs.edu
mailto:lisa.r.arnold@ndsu.edu
mailto:karla.haug@ndsu.edu
mailto:nicole.derenne@und.edu
mailto:shane.schellpfeffer@und.edu
mailto:alex.b.jorgensen@vcsu.edu
mailto:clayton.mannie@vcsu.edu
mailto:gratia.brown@vcsu.edu
mailto:robert.benson@willistonstate.edu
mailto:steven.grunenwald@willistonstate.edu
mailto:claire.gunwall@ndus.edu
mailto:lisa.a.johnson@ndus.edu
mailto:rebecca.ringham@minotstateu.edu


Candeska Cikana Community College
Jackie Lampert

United Tribes Technical College
Lisa Cantlon Secretary

Sitting Bull College
Renee Froelich
Tim Krahler

Jackie Lampert <jackie.lampert@littlehoop.edu>;

Lisa Cantlon <lcantlon@uttc.edu>;

Renee Froelich <renee.froelich@sittingbull.edu>; 
Tim Krahler <tim.krahler@sittingbull.edu>; 
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